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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Ware Drilling Company

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

Beauty, Kentucky

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

11 March 1048

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

Lincoln District
ADDRESS
Wayne County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS
Well No 4
ADDRESS b s Johnson Pera

GENTLEMEN
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for

oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated

, madeby_Jemes & Zinnie Johnson

, to

E.C. Ware , and recorded onthe___ day

of ,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in

Book page

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District
and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or

land marks.

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or
grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day__ before,
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly yours,

WELL OPERATOR
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*Section 3. 0.0 If ﬂg%oﬁjections be filed or be found by the departmerft of mines, within said period of
ten days from the ‘recaiﬁzz‘;@é notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.
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Harch 10, 1948

Wiare Drilling Company
w,w
Gentleuons

Enclosed is pernit WAY-555 to drill Well
lios 4 on the James Johnsom Farm, Lincoln District,
fayne Countye

Vory truly yours,

Administrstive Assistant
QIL AND GAS DIVISIOE

11/17/2023



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

ARCH J. ALEXANDER CHARLESTON

CHIEF

November 18, 1949

Ware Vrilling Company
Beauty, Kentucky

Att: Mr. E. C, Ware

Gentlemen:

CHIC &

We have not yet received record of completion
for Well No. 4 on the James Johnson Farm, Lincoln District, Wayme
County for which permit WAY-555 was issued March 19, 1948.

This information is long past due and we

would appreciate your sending two copies of the well record on the
enclosed forms 0G-10.

Very truly yours,

A;;:nféizzz;ve Assistant

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
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November 28, 1949

iare Drilling Company
Beauty, Kentuoky

Atts lip, Bs Co lare

Gentlemen:

lie are in receipt of your advice that
Well Noe 4 on the James Johnson Ferm, Lincoln District, Hayne
County for which permit WAY=-556 was issued, March 19, 1948,
has not been drilled.

Permit for drilling the well has expired
and, inasmuch as you are uncertain when drilling will begin, we have
cancelled it. Uhen you ere ready to begin operations, please advise
and permit, will at that time, be reinstated.

Very truly yours,

Administrative Agsistant
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

HGsg
cot O, C, Allen, Inspector

11/17/2023





